Oklahoma DOT Central Lab Technician Evaluations Summarized
Most Recent Authorized Evaluations

AR = AASHTO:resource  OTH = Other NP = Not Performed for Assessment
CC=CCRL NA = No Qualified Testers
Evald. Tsts. Tot. Tsts.
AR 91 94
CcC 30 30
NP 0 1
OTH 2 22

Accreditation Program: AASHTO re:source (AR)

Test Method(s) Test Description
T210 Aggregate Durability Index
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 1/13/2025 4 1/12/2029 9734242501131000 View
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 8/8/2023 3 8/7/2026  9734242308080830 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 5/6/2022 4 5/5/2026  9734242205061330 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 8/9/2023 3 8/8/2026 9734242308090830 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 2/8/2024 3 2/7/2027 9734242402080900 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 6/30/2023 4 6/29/2027  9734242306301330 View
94  Rojas-Pochyla, Javier Benjamin jrojas 4008 12/13/2022 4 12/12/2026  9734242212130830 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
R28 Aging by PAV
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 3/21/2024 4 3/20/2028  9734242403221330 View
91  Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 7/21/2022 3 7/20/2025  9734242207211300 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 2/28/2024 3 2/27/2027  9734242402281000 View


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242501131000_00091.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308080830_00091.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242205061330_00091.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308090830_00091.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242402080900_00091.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306301330_00091.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242212130830_00091.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403221330_00123.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242207211300_00123.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242402281000_00123.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

T269 Air Voids
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4 4/5/2027 9700362304068000 View
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/1/2025 3/31/2029  9734242504011330 View
93  Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 9/26/2023 9/25/2027  9734242309261030 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T308 OHDL26 Binder Content by Ignition
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 3/19/2025 3/18/2029  9734242503191100 View
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/1/2025 3/31/2029  9734242504011330 View
93 Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 5/27/2021 5/26/2025 9734242105270900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T331 OHDL45 BSG Using AVSM (CorelLok)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4/5/2027 9700362304068000 View
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/11/2023 4/10/2027  9700362304110945 View
93  Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 9/26/2023 9/25/2027  9734242309261030 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T166 BSG Using SSD
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4/5/2027 9700362304068000 View
93 Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/1/2025 3/31/2029 9734242504011330 View
93  Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 9/26/2023 9/25/2027  9734242309261030 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T19 Bulk Density and Voids
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 2/20/2025 4 2/19/2029 9734242502201330 View
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060815 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 4/16/2025 3 4/15/2028 9734242504160900 View
94 Moore, John jmoore01 4292 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060830 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504011330_00110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309261030_00110.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242503191100_00114.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504011330_00114.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242105270900_00114.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00122.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304110945_00122.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309261030_00122.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00082.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504011330_00082.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309261030_00082.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502201330_00086.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060815_00086.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504160900_00086.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060830_00086.pdf

Test Method(s)
T193 D1883

Test Description
California Bearing Ratio

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. SampleID View Checklist
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 5/28/2024 3 5/28/2027  9734242405281330 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 9/14/2023 4 9/13/2027  9734242309140830 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 10/2/2023 3 10/1/2026 ~ 9734242310021330 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 5/30/2024 3 5/30/2027  9734242405300830 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 8/6/2024 4 8/5/2028 9734242408060900 View
95  Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 1/16/2024 3 1/15/2027  9734242401161330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M31-T244 Carbon-Steel Bars: Elongation
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/8/2021 4 7/7/2025  9734242107080825 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M31-T244 Carbon-Steel Bars: Ultimate Tensile Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval.Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/8/2021 4 7/7/2025 9734242107080825 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M31-T244 Carbon-Steel Bars: Yield Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval.Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/8/2021 4 7/7/2025 9734242107080825 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D2487 Classification of Soils (Unified Method)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. SampleID View Checklist
95 Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/27/2023 3 6/26/2026 9734242306270900 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 4/26/2022 4 4/25/2026  9734242204260930 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 6/6/2022 3 6/5/2025  9734242206030930 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/27/2023 3 6/26/2026  9734242306270915 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 8/14/2023 4 8/13/2027  9734242308140900 View
95 Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 1/31/2024 3 1/30/2027 9734242401311330 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405281330_00047.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309140830_00047.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310021330_00047.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405300830_00047.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242408060900_00047.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401161330_00047.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107080825_00238.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107080825_00001.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107080825_00239.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306270900_00137.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204260930_00137.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242206030930_00137.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306270915_00137.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308140900_00137.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401311330_00137.pdf

Test Method(s)
T112 OHDL9-OHDL38

Test Description

Clay Lumps and Friable Particles

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 NA
Test Method(s) Test Description
M336-T244 Deformed Steel Wire: Ultimate Tensile Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/14/2021 4 7/13/2025 9734242107141030 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 9/27/2024 9/26/2028  9734242409270900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T312 OHDL14 Density by Gyratory Compactor
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4 4/5/2027 9700362304068000 View
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 7/20/2021 7/19/2025  9734242107200900 View
93  Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 9/7/2023 9/6/2027 9734242309071300 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T236 Direct Shear
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95  Clarke, Christopher R. cclarke 0006 9/26/2023 4 9/25/2027  9734242309260830 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 9/26/2022 9/25/2025  9734242209261300 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T78 Distillation of Cutback
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 7/19/2024 4 7/18/2028  9734242407191330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 8/3/2022 8/2/2025 9734242208031330 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107141030_00279.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409270900_00279.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00115.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107200900_00115.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309071300_00115.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309260830_00052.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242209261300_00052.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242407191330_00099.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242208031330_00099.pdf

Test Method(s)
R58 D421

Test Description

Dry Preparation of Samples

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95 Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026 9734242306120915 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 2/7/2022 4 2/6/2026 9734242202070830 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026  9734242306120900 View
95 Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 12/6/2022 4 12/5/2026 9734242212060900 View
95  Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 12/8/2023 3 12/7/2026  9734242312081400 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T51 Ductility
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 5/29/2024 4 5/28/2028  9734242405291330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 5/22/2024 4 5/21/2028 9734242405221330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 3/6/2025 4 3/5/2029 9734242503061330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 10/17/2023 3 10/16/2026  9734242310171330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T315 Dynamic Shear Rheometer (DSR)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 6/13/2024 4 6/12/2028  9734242406131330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 1/3/2024 4 1/2/2028 9734242401030900 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 10/24/2024 4 10/23/2028 9734242410241330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 2/13/2023 3 2/12/2026  9734242302131330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D6084 Elastic Recovery (Binder)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 5/29/2024 4 5/28/2028 9734242405291330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 5/22/2024 4 5/21/2028  9734242405221330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 3/6/2025 4 3/5/2029 9734242503061330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 10/17/2023 3 10/16/2026  9734242310171330 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120915_00053.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242202070830_00053.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120900_00053.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242212060900_00053.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312081400_00053.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405291330_00097.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405221330_00097.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242503061330_00097.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310171330_00097.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406131330_00117.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401030900_00117.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242410241330_00117.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242302131330_00117.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405291330_00061.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405221330_00061.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242503061330_00061.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310171330_00061.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

Ti1 Finer than 200 Sieve
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 3/2/2023 4 3/1/2027 9734242307250900 View
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026  9734242307110915 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 4/28/2022 4 4/27/2026  9734242204281330 View
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 6/30/2023 4 6/29/2027 9734242306300900 View
95  Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026  9734242307110900 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 7/28/2023 3 7/27/2026 9734242307280900 View
94 Moore, John jmoore(01 4292 10/25/2021 4 10/24/2025 9734242110280830 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 6/9/2023 4 6/8/2027  9734242306091330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T48 Flash and Fire Points
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 6/14/2022 3 6/13/2025  9734242206140900 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 9/12/2022 3 9/11/2025  9734242209121400 View
91 Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 12/20/2024 3 12/20/2027 9734242412201330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T79 Flash Point (Tag Open-Cup)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 9/22/2023 3 9/21/2026 9734242309221330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 9/21/2023 3 9/20/2026  9734242309211330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 11/19/2024 3 11/19/2027 9734242411191330 View
91 Toney, Jessica jtoney 4507 7/16/2021 4 7/15/2025 9734242107160930 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D4791 Flat and Elongated
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 2/20/2025 4 2/19/2029  9734242502201330 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 2/6/2024 3 2/5/2027 9734242702060900 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307250900_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110915_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204281330_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306300900_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110900_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307280900_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242110280830_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306091330_00079.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242206140900_00094.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242209121400_00094.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242412201330_00094.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309221330_00100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309211330_00100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242411191330_00100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107160930_00100.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502201330_00057.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060900_00057.pdf

Test Method(s)
T313

Test Description
Flexural Creep Stiffness (BBR)

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 9/5/2024 4 9/4/2028 9734242409051330 View
91  Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 12/1/2022 11/30/2025 9734242212010900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T50 Float Test
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 7/11/2024 4 7/10/2028 9734242407111330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 1/24/2023 3 1/23/2026 9734242301241330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 1/20/2023 3 1/19/2026  9734242301201330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 3/21/2024 3 3/21/2027  9734242403211030 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D5821 OHDL18 Fractured Particles (Crushed)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 2/20/2025 4 2/19/2029  9734242502201330 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 2/6/2024 2/5/2027 9734242702060900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T324 Hamburg Wheel Track
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 3/18/2025 3/17/2029  9734242503180800 View
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/11/2023 4/10/2027  9700362304110945 View
93 Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 9/28/2023 9/27/2027 9734242309280830 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T201 Kinematic Viscosity
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 7/17/2024 4 7/16/2028 9734242407171400 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 5/23/2024 3 5/23/2027  9734242405231330 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409051330_00116.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242212010900_00116.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242407111330_00096.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301241330_00096.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301201330_00096.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403211030_00096.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502201330_00060.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060900_00060.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242503180800_00119.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304110945_00119.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309280830_00119.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242407171400_00087.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405231330_00087.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

T96 LA Abrasion
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 2/20/2025 4 2/19/2029 9734242502201330 View
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 7/12/2023 3 7/11/2026  9734242307120915 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 5/4/2022 4 5/3/2026  9734242205040900 View
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060815 View
95  Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 7/12/2023 3 7/11/2026  9734242307120900 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 9/21/2023 3 9/20/2026 9734242309210830 View
94 Moore, John jmoore(01 4292 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060830 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 6/9/2023 4 6/8/2027  9734242306091330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T89 D4318 Liquid Limits
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026  9734242306120915 View
95 George, Silas sgeorge 3059 4/19/2023 4 4/18/2027  9734242304190830 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 6/6/2022 3 6/5/2025  9734242206060900 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026  9734242306120900 View
95 Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 12/6/2022 4 12/5/2026 9734242212060900 View
95  Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 11/1/2023 3 10/31/2026  9734242311011400 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T209 Maximum Specific Gravity and Density
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4 4/5/2027 9700362304068000 View
93 Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 7/20/2021 4 7/19/2025 9734242107200900 View
93  Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 9/7/2023 4 9/6/2027 9734242309071300 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T30 Mechanical Analysis of Extracted Aggregate
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4 4/5/2027 9700362304068000 View
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/11/2023 4 4/10/2027  9700362304110945 View
93  Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 5/27/2021 4 5/26/2025  9734242105270900 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502201330_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307120915_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242205040900_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060815_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307120900_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309210830_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060830_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306091330_00105.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120915_00055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242304190830_00055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242206060900_00055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120900_00055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242212060900_00055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242311011400_00055.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00089.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107200900_00089.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309071300_00089.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00102.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304110945_00102.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242105270900_00102.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

T327 Micro-Deval
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 2/20/2025 4 2/19/2029 9734242502201330 View
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060815 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 9/21/2023 3 9/20/2026 9734242309210830 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060830 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T180 D1557 Moist. Density Relations (10 Ib.)Lab Compact.
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
95 Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/26/2023 3 6/25/2026 9734242306261000 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 8/2/2021 4 8/1/2025 9734242108021030 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 3/16/2023 3 3/15/2026  9734242303160900 View
95  Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/26/2023 3 6/25/2026  9734242306260900 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 8/16/2023 4 8/15/2027  9734242308160830 View
95 Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 1/16/2024 3 1/15/2027 9734242401161330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T99 D698 Moist. Density Relations (5 Ib.) Std. Compact.
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95 Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/26/2023 3 6/25/2026 9734242306261000 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 8/2/2021 4 8/1/2025 9734242108021030 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 3/16/2023 3 3/15/2026  9734242303160900 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/26/2023 3 6/25/2026  9734242306260900 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 8/16/2023 4 8/15/2027  9734242308160830 View
95  Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 1/16/2024 3 1/15/2027  9734242401161330 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502201330_00120.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060815_00120.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309210830_00120.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060830_00120.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306261000_00085.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242108021030_00085.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303160900_00085.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306260900_00085.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308160830_00085.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401161330_00085.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306261000_00106.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242108021030_00106.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303160900_00106.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306260900_00106.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308160830_00106.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401161330_00106.pdf

Test Method(s)

T265 D2216

Lab ID Technician Name
95  Boydston, Julia
95  Clarke, Christopher R.
95 George, Silas
95 Hawcroft, Andrew
95 Knowles, Caley
95 Oladele, Claudius
95  Yim, Taekyun

Test Method(s)

T255

Lab ID Technician Name
94  Alvillar, Shawn
95  Boydston, Julia
95  George, Silas
94  Gittings, Daniel D.
95 Knowles, Caley
94  Lott, Joseph
94  Moore, John
95  Oladele, Claudius

Test Method(s)

T329
Lab ID Technician Name
93  Herbert, Kenny
93  Massey, Kyle
93  Smith, Jerry D.

Test Description
Moisture Content

Tech. UID

Tech. Cert. No.

jboydsto
cclarke
sgeorge
ahawcrof
cknowles
coladele

tyim

Test Description
Moisture Content

Tech. UID

0108
0006
3059
4262
0107
0094
4297

Tech. Cert. No.

salvilla
jboydsto
sgeorge
dgitting
cknowles
jlott
jmoore01
coladele

Test Description
Moisture Content (Oven)
Tech. UID

3887
0108
3059
3428
0107
4464
4292
0094

Tech. Cert. No.

kherbert
kmassey
jsmith

2883
3852
0036

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026 9734242306120915
9/26/2023 3 9/25/2026  9734242309260830
4/19/2023 4 4/18/2027 9734242304190830
6/6/2022 3 6/5/2025 9734242206030930
6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026 9734242306120900
12/6/2022 4 12/5/2026 9734242212060900

11/17/2023 3 11/16/2026  9734242311171000

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
3/2/2023 4 3/1/2027 9734242307250900
7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026 9734242307110915
3/9/2022 4 3/8/2026 9734242203090830
6/30/2023 4 6/29/2027 9734242306300900
7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026 9734242307110900
7/28/2023 3 7/27/2026 9734242307280900

10/25/2021 4 10/24/2025 9734242110280830
6/9/2023 4 6/8/2027 9734242306091330

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID
4/1/2025 4 3/31/2029 9734242504011345
4/1/2025 4 3/31/2029 9734242504011330
9/7/2023 4 9/6/2027 9734242309071300

View Checklist
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

View Checklist
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

View Checklist
View
View

View


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120915_00049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309260830_00049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242304190830_00049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242206030930_00049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120900_00049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242212060900_00049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242311171000_00049.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307250900_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110915_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203090830_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306300900_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110900_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307280900_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242110280830_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306091330_00109.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504011345_00121.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504011330_00121.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309071300_00121.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

T350 MSCR
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 6/13/2024 4 6/12/2028 9734242406131330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 1/3/2024 4 1/2/2028 9734242401030900 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 10/24/2024 4 10/23/2028  9734242410241330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 2/13/2023 3 2/12/2026  9734242302131330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T310 D6938 Nuclear Density
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
96 NA
Test Method(s) Test Description
T216 D2435 One Dimensional Consolidation Properties
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95  Clarke, Christopher R. cclarke 0006 9/26/2023 4 9/25/2027  9734242309260830 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 8/3/2022 4 8/2/2026  9734242208030830 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 11/17/2022 3 11/16/2025 9734242211170900 View
95 Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 9/20/2024 3 9/20/2027 9734242409201400 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T21 Organic Impurities in Fine Aggregate
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 2/20/2025 4 2/19/2029 9734242502201330 View
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 2/13/2025 4 2/12/2029  9734242502131330 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 4/16/2025 3 4/15/2028 9734242504160900 View
94 Moore, John jmoore01 4292 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060830 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406131330_00064.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401030900_00064.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242410241330_00064.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242302131330_00064.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309260830_00050.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242208030830_00050.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242211170900_00050.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409201400_00050.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502201330_00090.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502131330_00090.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504160900_00090.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060830_00090.pdf

Test Method(s)
T59

Test Description
Particle Charge

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 7/16/2024 4 7/15/2028 9734242407161330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 12/21/2023 3 12/20/2026  9734242312211330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 6/2/2023 3 6/1/2026 9734242306021330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 3/21/2024 3 3/21/2027  9734242403211030 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T88 D422 Particle Size Analysis
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026  9734242306120915 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 2/15/2022 4 2/14/2026  9734242202150830 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026  9734242306120900 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 8/14/2023 4 8/13/2027  9734242308140900 View
95 Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 11/17/2023 3 11/16/2026  9734242311171000 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T49 Penetration
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 4/10/2024 4 4/9/2028 9734242404100900 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 3/20/2024 4 3/19/2028  9734242403201000 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 11/5/2024 4 11/4/2028  9734242411051330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 8/17/2023 3 8/16/2026  9734242308171330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M336-T244 Plain Steel Wire: Ultimate Tensile Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/14/2021 4 7/13/2025  9734242107141030 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 9/27/2024 4 9/26/2028  9734242409270900 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242407161330_00071.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312211330_00071.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306021330_00071.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403211030_00071.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120915_00054.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242202150830_00054.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120900_00054.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308140900_00054.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242311171000_00054.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242404100900_00095.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403201000_00095.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242411051330_00095.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308171330_00095.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107141030_00284.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409270900_00284.pdf

Test Method(s)
T90 D4318
Lab ID Technician Name

95
95
95
95
95
95

Boydston, Julia
George, Silas
Hawcroft, Andrew
Knowles, Caley
Oladele, Claudius

Yim, Taekyun

Test Method(s)

D5731
Lab ID Technician Name
95  Boydston, Julia
95  George, Silas
95  Hawcroft, Andrew
95 Knowles, Caley
95 Oladele, Claudius

Test Method(s)

R47
Lab ID Technician Name
93  Herbert, Kenny
93  Massey, Kyle
93  Smith, Jerry D.

Test Description

Plastic Limit and Plasticity Index

Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
jboydsto 0108 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026  9734242306120915
sgeorge 3059 4/19/2023 4 4/18/2027 9734242304190830
ahawcrof 4262 6/6/2022 3 6/5/2025 9734242206060900
cknowles 0107 6/12/2023 3 6/11/2026 9734242306120900
coladele 0094 12/6/2022 4 12/5/2026 9734242212060900
tyim 4297 11/1/2023 3 10/31/2026  9734242311011400

Test Description

Point Load Strength
Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
jboydsto 0108 6/18/2024 3 6/18/2027 9734242406180900
sgeorge 3059 10/19/2022 4 10/18/2026  9734242210190900
ahawcrof 4262 9/14/2023 3 9/13/2026  9734242309141330
cknowles 0107 6/12/2024 3 6/12/2027 9734242406120830
coladele 0094 10/5/2023 3 10/4/2026 9734242310050830

Test Description

Reducing Samples
Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4 4/5/2027 9700362304068000
kmassey 3852 7/20/2021 4 7/19/2025 9734242107200900
jsmith 0036 9/7/2023 4 9/6/2027 9734242309071300

View Checklist
View
View
View
View
View

View

View Checklist
View
View
View
View
View

View Checklist
View
View

View


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120915_00153.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242304190830_00153.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242206060900_00153.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306120900_00153.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242212060900_00153.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242311011400_00153.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406180900_00059.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242210190900_00059.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309141330_00059.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406120830_00059.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310050830_00059.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00126.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107200900_00126.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309071300_00126.pdf

Test Method(s)
R76

Lab ID Technician Name
94  Alvillar, Shawn
95  Boydston, Julia
95 George, Silas
94  Gittings, Daniel D.

95  Hawcroft, Andrew

95 Knowles, Caley
94  Lott, Joseph

94  Moore, John

95 Oladele, Claudius
95  Yim, Taekyun

Test Method(s)
T59

Lab ID Technician Name

91 Caskey, Katelyn
91 Hatley, Lane
91 Moore, Danny
91  Willard, Aimee

Test Method(s)
T283

Lab ID
93  Herbert, Kenny

93  Massey, Kyle
93  Smith, Jerry D.

Technician Name

Test Method(s)
T240

Lab ID Technician Name

91 Hatley, Lane
91 Moore, Danny
91  Willard, Aimee

Test Description
Reducing Samples
Tech. UID

Tech. Cert. No.

salvilla
jboydsto
sgeorge
dgitting
ahawcrof
cknowles
jlott
jmoore01
coladele

tyim

Test Description
Residue by Evaporation
Tech. UID

3887
0108
3059
3428
4262
0107
4464
4292
0094
4297

Tech. Cert. No.

kcaskey
Ilhatley
dmoore

awillard

Test Description

4136
0102
0103
0105

Resistance to Moisture Damage

Tech. UID

Tech. Cert. No.

kherbert
kmassey
jsmith

Test Description
Rolling Thin Film Oven
Tech. UID

2883
3852
0036

Tech. Cert. No.

Ihatley
dmoore

awillard

0102
0103
0105

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
3/2/2023 4 3/1/2027 9734242307250900
7/12/2023 3 7/11/2026 9734242307120915
3/9/2022 4 3/8/2026 9734242203090830
6/30/2023 4 6/29/2027 9734242306300900
3/16/2023 3 3/15/2026 9734242303160900
7/12/2023 3 7/11/2026 9734242307120900
7/28/2023 3 7/27/2026 9734242307280900

10/25/2021 4 10/24/2025 9734242110280830
6/9/2023 4 6/8/2027 9734242306091330
3/20/2024 3 3/20/2027 9734242403201400

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
4/10/2024 4 4/9/2028 9734242404100900
4/24/2024 4 4/23/2028 9734242404241330
1/8/2025 4 1/7/2029 9734242501081400
3/24/2023 3 3/23/2026 9734242303240800

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID
4/6/2023 4 4/5/2027 9700362304068000
4/11/2023 4 4/10/2027 9700362304110945

10/11/2023 4 10/10/2027 9734242310111330

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID
3/21/2024 4 3/20/2028 9734242403221330
7/21/2022 3 7/20/2025 9734242207211300
2/28/2024 3 2/27/2027 9734242402281000

View Checklist
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View
View

View

View Checklist
View
View
View

View

View Checklist
View
View

View

View Checklist
View
View

View


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307250900_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307120915_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203090830_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306300900_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303160900_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307120900_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307280900_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242110280830_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306091330_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403201400_00240.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242404100900_00073.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242404241330_00073.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242501081400_00073.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303240800_00073.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304068000_00111.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304110945_00111.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310111330_00111.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403221330_00107.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242207211300_00107.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242402281000_00107.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

T382 D7226 Rotational Paddle Viscometer
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 4/18/2025 4 4/17/2029 9734242504181330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 4/18/2025 4 4/17/2029  9734242504181430 View
91 Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 5/14/2024 3 5/14/2027 9734242405140900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T316 Rotational Viscometer
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 4/10/2024 3 4/10/2027 9734242404100900 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 1/10/2024 4 1/9/2028 9734242401101000 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 2/25/2025 4 2/24/2029  9734242502251330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 5/4/2023 3 5/3/2026 9734242305041330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
R90 D75 Sampling Aggregates
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94 Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 3/2/2023 4 3/1/2027 9734242307250900 View
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 6/30/2023 4 6/29/2027  9734242306300900 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 7/28/2023 3 7/27/2026 9734242307280900 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 4/18/2022 4 4/17/2026  9734242204210930 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/18/2022 4 4/17/2026  9734242204210900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T176 D2419 Sand Equivalent (Soil / Aggregate)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 8/8/2023 3 8/7/2026 9734242308080830 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 5/6/2022 4 5/5/2026 9734242205061330 View
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 8/2/2021 4 8/1/2025 9734242108020947 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 8/9/2023 3 8/8/2026 9734242308090830 View
93 Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/11/2023 4 4/10/2027 9700362304110945 View
94 NA
95 Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 6/30/2023 4 6/29/2027  9734242306301330 View
93 Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 9/28/2023 4 9/27/2027 9734242309280830 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504181330_00288.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504181430_00288.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405140900_00288.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242404100900_00118.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401101000_00118.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502251330_00118.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242305041330_00118.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307250900_00285.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306300900_00285.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307280900_00285.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210930_00285.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210900_00285.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308080830_00084.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242205061330_00084.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242108020947_00084.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308090830_00084.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304110945_00084.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306301330_00084.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309280830_00084.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

T72 Saybolt Viscosity at 25 deg. C (77 deg. F)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. SampleID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 5/14/2024 4 5/13/2028 9734242405141330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ilhatley 0102 5/10/2024 4 5/9/2028 9734242405101330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 11/21/2024 4 11/20/2028 9734242411210900 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 8/24/2023 3 8/23/2026  9734242308241330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T72 Saybolt Viscosity at 50 deg. C (122 deg. F)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval.Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. SampleID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 5/14/2024 4 5/13/2028  9734242405141330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 5/10/2024 4 5/9/2028 9734242405101330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 11/21/2024 4 11/20/2028 9734242411210900 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 8/24/2023 3 8/23/2026  9734242308241330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T59 Settlement and Storage Stability
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. Sample D View Checklist
91  Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 7/16/2024 4 7/15/2028  9734242407161330 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 10/6/2023 3 10/5/2026  9734242310061330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 12/14/2023 3 12/13/2026  9734242312141345 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 12/14/2023 3 12/13/2026  9734242312141330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D4943 Shrinkage by Wax
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval.Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 5/30/2024 3 5/30/2027  9734242405301330 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 9/20/2023 3 9/19/2026  9734242309200830 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 10/2/2023 3 10/1/2026 ~ 9734242310021330 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 5/28/2024 3 5/28/2027  9734242405280930 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 9/20/2023 4 9/19/2027  9734242309200900 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405141330_00290.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405101330_00290.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242411210900_00290.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308241330_00290.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405141330_00291.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405101330_00291.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242411210900_00291.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308241330_00291.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242407161330_00076.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310061330_00076.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312141345_00076.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312141330_00076.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405301330_00058.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309200830_00058.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310021330_00058.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405280930_00058.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309200900_00058.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

T27 Sieve Analysis
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 3/2/2023 4 3/1/2027 9734242307250900 View
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026  9734242307110915 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 4/28/2022 4 4/27/2026  9734242204281330 View
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 6/30/2023 4 6/29/2027  9734242306300900 View
95  Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026  9734242307110900 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 7/28/2023 3 7/27/2026 9734242307280900 View
94 Moore, John jmoore(01 4292 10/25/2021 4 10/24/2025 9734242110280830 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 6/9/2023 4 6/8/2027  9734242306091330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T59 Sieve Test
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Caskey, Katelyn kcaskey 4136 4/10/2024 4 4/9/2028 9734242404100900 View
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 4/24/2024 4 4/23/2028 9734242404241330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 1/8/2025 4 1/7/2029 9734242501081400 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 3/24/2023 3 3/23/2026  9734242303240800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D4644 Slake Durability
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/7/2024 3 6/7/2027  9734242406071330 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 8/17/2022 4 8/16/2026  9734242208170900 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 10/2/2023 3 10/1/2026 ~ 9734242310021330 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 5/31/2024 3 5/31/2027  9734242405311330 View
95  Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 1/18/2023 3 1/17/2026  9734242301181400 View
95 Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 1/31/2024 3 1/30/2027 9734242401311330 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307250900_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110915_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204281330_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306300900_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110900_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307280900_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242110280830_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306091330_00101.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242404100900_00077.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242404241330_00077.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242501081400_00077.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303240800_00077.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406071330_00056.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242208170900_00056.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242310021330_00056.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405311330_00056.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301181400_00056.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401311330_00056.pdf

Test Method(s)
T53

Lab ID Technician Name

91 Caskey, Katelyn
91 Hatley, Lane
91 Moore, Danny
91 Willard, Aimee

Test Method(s)
T44

Lab ID Technician Name

91 Hatley, Lane
91 Moore, Danny

Test Method(s)
T100 D854

Lab ID Technician Name

95 Boydston, Julia
95  George, Silas

95 Knowles, Caley
95 Oladele, Claudius
95  Yim, Taekyun

Test Method(s)
T295

Lab ID Technician Name

91 Caskey, Katelyn
91 Hatley, Lane
91 Moore, Danny
91 Willard, Aimee

Test Description
Softening Point

Test Description
Solubility

Test Description
Specific Gravity

Test Description

Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No.
kcaskey 4136
Ihatley 0102
dmoore 0103
awillard 0105
Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No.
Ihatley 0102
dmoore 0103
Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No.
jboydsto 0108
sgeorge 3059
cknowles 0107
coladele 0094
tyim 4297

Specific Gravity (Cutback Asphalt)

Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No.
kcaskey 4136
Ihatley 0102
dmoore 0103
awillard 0105

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
7/11/2024 4 7/10/2028 9734242407111330
6/17/2024 4 6/16/2028 9734242406171400
5/10/2022 3 5/9/2025 9734242205101330
11/15/2023 3 11/14/2026  9734242311151330

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID

5/5/2022 3 5/4/2025 9734242205051330
3/19/2024 3 3/19/2027 9734242403190900
Last Eval. Dt.  Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
6/26/2023 3 6/25/2026 9734242306261000
3/9/2022 4 3/8/2026 9734242203090830
6/26/2023 3 6/25/2026 9734242306260900
9/28/2022 3 9/27/2025 9734242209280900
12/8/2023 3 12/7/2026 9734242312081400

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID
5/20/2024 4 5/19/2028 9734242405201400
5/20/2024 4 5/19/2028 9734242405201330
2/25/2025 4 2/24/2029 9734242502251330
8/10/2023 3 8/9/2026 9734242308101330

View Checklist
View
View
View

View

View Checklist
View

View

View Checklist
View
View
View
View

View

View Checklist
View
View
View

View


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242407111330_00098.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406171400_00098.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242205101330_00098.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242311151330_00098.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242205051330_00093.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403190900_00093.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306261000_00078.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203090830_00078.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306260900_00078.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242209280900_00078.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312081400_00078.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405201400_00112.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405201330_00112.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502251330_00112.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308101330_00112.pdf

Test Method(s)
T228

Test Description

Specific Gravity (Semi-Solid Asphalt)

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 1/17/2024 4 1/16/2028 9734242401171300 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 6/2/2022 6/1/2025 9734242206021330 View
91  Willard, Aimee awillard 0105 11/21/2024 3 11/21/2027 9734242411211030 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T85 Specific Gravity and Absorption (Coarse)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 2/20/2025 4 2/19/2029  9734242502201330 View
95 Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026 9734242307110915 View
95 George, Silas sgeorge 3059 5/4/2022 4 5/3/2026 9734242205040900 View
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028  9734242702060815 View
95  Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 7/11/2023 3 7/10/2026  9734242307110900 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 9/21/2023 3 9/20/2026 9734242309210830 View
94 Moore, John jmoore01 4292 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060830 View
95 Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 6/9/2023 4 6/8/2027 9734242306091330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T84 Specific Gravity and Absorption (Fine)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Alvillar, Shawn salvilla 3887 8/4/2023 4 8/3/2027 9734242308040900 View
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 2/6/2024 4 2/5/2028 9734242702060815 View
94 Lott, Joseph jlott 4464 4/16/2025 3 4/15/2028 9734242504160900 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 8/10/2023 3 8/9/2026  9734242308100830 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M111 A123-E376 Thickness of Zinc (Magnetic)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 1/31/2024 3 1/30/2027  9734242401310900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/2/2025 4 4/1/2029  9734242504020900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 4/2/2025 4 4/1/2029  9734242504020930 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401171300_00092.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242206021330_00092.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242411211030_00092.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242502201330_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110915_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242205040900_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060815_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242307110900_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309210830_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060830_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242306091330_00104.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308040900_00103.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242702060815_00103.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504160900_00103.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308100830_00103.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401310900_00065.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020900_00065.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020930_00065.pdf

Test Method(s)
M111-T65 A123-A90

Test Description
Thickness of Zinc (Stripping)

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 1/31/2024 3 1/30/2027  9734242401310900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/2/2025 4 4/1/2029 9734242504020900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 4/2/2025 4 4/1/2029 9734242504020930 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D3549 Thickness or Height of Compacted Specimens
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 4/6/2023 4 4/5/2027 9700362304068000
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/11/2023 4 4/10/2027  9700362304110945
Test Method(s) Test Description
T304 Uncompacted Voids (Fine) - Method A
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
93  Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/1/2025 4 3/31/2029  9734242504011330 View
93  Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 4/1/2025 4 3/31/2029  9734242504011400 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
T208 D2166 Unconfined Compressive Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95 Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 8/6/2024 3 8/6/2027 9734242408061330 View
95  George, Silas sgeorge 3059 9/27/2022 4 9/26/2026  9734242209270900 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 9/14/2023 3 9/13/2026  9734242309141330 View
95  Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/17/2024 3 6/17/2027  9734242406171530 View
95  Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 3/20/2024 3 3/20/2027  9734242403201400 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
R79 Vacuum Drying Compacted Asphalt Specimens
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval.Dt. Sample D View Checklist
93  Herbert, Kenny kherbert 2883 5/26/2021 4 5/25/2025  9734242105261010 View
93 Massey, Kyle kmassey 3852 4/11/2023 4 4/10/2027 9700362304110945 View
93 Smith, Jerry D. jsmith 0036 5/26/2021 4 5/25/2025 9734242105261000 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401310900_00066.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020900_00066.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020930_00066.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504011330_00113.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504011400_00113.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242408061330_00048.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242209270900_00048.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242309141330_00048.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406171530_00048.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242403201400_00048.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242105261010_00273.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9700362304110945_00273.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242105261000_00273.pdf

Test Method(s)
T202

Test Description
Viscosity by Viscometer

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
91 Hatley, Lane Ihatley 0102 3/18/2022 4 3/17/2026 9734242203181330 View
91 Moore, Danny dmoore 0103 7/2/2024 3 7/2/2027 9734242407021400 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
D2488 Visual-Manual Classification
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
95  Boydston, Julia jboydsto 0108 6/24/2024 3 6/24/2027  9734242406240900 View
95 George, Silas sgeorge 3059 4/6/2022 4 4/5/2026 9734242204060930 View
95  Hawcroft, Andrew ahawcrof 4262 3/16/2023 3 3/15/2026  9734242303160900 View
95 Knowles, Caley cknowles 0107 6/12/2024 3 6/12/2027  9734242406121430 View
95 Oladele, Claudius coladele 0094 6/27/2022 3 6/26/2025  9734242206270930 View
95  Yim, Taekyun tyim 4297 1/31/2024 3 1/30/2027  9734242401311330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M336-T244 Weld. Deform. Stl. Wire: Ultimate Tensile Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/14/2021 4 7/13/2025  9734242107141030 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 9/27/2024 4 9/26/2028  9734242409270900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M336 Welded Deformed Steel Wire: Weld Shear
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/14/2021 4 7/13/2025  9734242107141030 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 9/27/2024 4 9/26/2028  9734242409270900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
M336-T244 Welded Plain Steel Wire: Ultimate Tensile Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/14/2021 4 7/13/2025  9734242107141030 View
94 Moore, John jmoore01 4292 9/27/2024 4 9/26/2028 9734242409270900 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203181330_00088.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242407021400_00088.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406240900_00203.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204060930_00203.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303160900_00203.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242406121430_00203.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242206270930_00203.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401311330_00203.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107141030_00282.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409270900_00282.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107141030_00281.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409270900_00281.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107141030_00283.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409270900_00283.pdf

Test Method(s)
M336

Test Description

Welded Plain Steel Wire: Weld Shear

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 7/14/2021 4 7/13/2025  9734242107141030 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 9/27/2024 9/26/2028  9734242409270900 View
Accreditation Program: CCRL (CC)
Test Method(s) Test Description
C231 T152 Air Content
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 1/16/2028  9734242504150800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 4/18/2022 4/17/2026  9734242204210930 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/23/2025 4 4/22/2029  9734242504230830
Test Method(s) Test Description
C173 T196 Air Content by Volumetric
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 4 1/16/2028 9734242504150800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C185 T137 Air Content of Mortar
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 12/13/2023 12/12/2026  9734242312130900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/4/2022 4/3/2026  9734242204040800 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 4 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C617 T231 Capping Cylinders (7000 psi and below)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 3/16/2022 4 3/15/2026  9734242203160800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 5/20/2024 5/20/2027  9740172405230900 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 12/12/2023 4 12/11/2027 9734242312121330 View


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242107141030_00280.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409270900_00280.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00036.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210930_00036.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00028.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312130900_00031.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204040800_00031.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00031.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203160800_00132.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9740172405230900_00132.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312121330_00132.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

C39 T22 Compressive Strength Cylinders
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 4 1/16/2028  9734242504150800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 3/14/2025 3/13/2029  9734242503140900 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/18/2022 4/17/2026  9734242204210900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C188-C311 T133 Density - (Pozzolan), (Cement)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 5/8/2024 5/8/2027  9734242405080930 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/5/2022 4/4/2026  9734242204050930 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C138 T121 Density, Yield and Air Content
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 1/16/2028  9734242504150800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 4/18/2022 4/17/2026  9734242204210930 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/23/2025 4/22/2029  9734242504230830
Test Method(s) Test Description
C42 124 Drilled Cores and Sawed Beams
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 3/16/2022 4 3/15/2026 9734242203160800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C204 T153 Fineness by Air Permeability Apparatus
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 9/6/2024 3 9/6/2027  9734242409060900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/5/2022 4 4/4/2026  9734242204050930 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 4 1/4/2027 9734242301050800 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00040.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242503140900_00040.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210900_00040.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242405080930_00183.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204050930_00183.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00183.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00023.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210930_00023.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203160800_00041.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409060900_00035.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204050930_00035.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00035.pdf

Test Method(s)
C430-C311 T192

Test Description
Fineness by No. 325 Sieve - (Pozzolan), (Cement)

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 4/10/2024 3 4/10/2027  9734242404101430 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/2/2025 4 4/1/2029 9734242504020900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 2/24/2023 4 2/23/2027  9734242302241100 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C78 T97 Flexural Strength
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 3/16/2022 4 3/15/2026  9734242203160800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 8/11/2023 3 8/10/2026  9734242308110830 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 12/12/2023 4 12/11/2027 9734242312121330 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C1437 T106-T137 Flow of Mortar - (Pozzolan), (Cement)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 12/13/2023 3 12/12/2026  9734242312130900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/2/2025 4 4/1/2029  9734242504020900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 4 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
Tie1l Freeze Thaw (Method A)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 3/16/2022 4 3/15/2026  9734242203160800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C114 T105 Insol. Residue - (Reference), (Pozzolan), (Cement)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92 Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 9/10/2024 3 9/10/2027 9734242409100800 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 3/10/2023 4 3/9/2027  9734242303100900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 4 1/4/2027 9734242301050800 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242404101430_00184.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020900_00184.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242302241100_00184.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203160800_00045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242308110830_00045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312121330_00045.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312130900_00025.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020900_00025.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00025.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203160800_00044.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409100800_00010.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303100900_00010.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00010.pdf

Test Method(s)
C114-C311 T105

Test Description
Loss of Ignit. - (Reference), (Pozzolan), (Cement)

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 9/10/2024 3 9/10/2027  9734242409100800 View
92 Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 3/10/2023 3/9/2027 9734242303100900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C31 R100 Making and Curing Field Specimens
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq. (Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 1/16/2028  9734242504150800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 1/28/2025 1/27/2029  9734242501280800 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/23/2025 4/22/2029  9734242504230830
Test Method(s) Test Description
C192 R39 Making and Curing Lab Specimens
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 3/15/2022 3/14/2026 9734242203150800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 1/28/2025 1/27/2029  9734242501280800 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/23/2025 4/22/2028  9734242504230830
Test Method(s) Test Description
C1542 Measuring Length of Concrete Cores
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 3/16/2022 3/15/2026 9734242203160800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 3/14/2025 3/13/2029  9734242503140900 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C305 T162 Mixing Pastes and Mortars - (Pozzolan), (Cement)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 12/13/2023 3 12/12/2026  9734242312130900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/2/2025 4 4/1/2029  9734242504020900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 4 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409100800_00011.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303100900_00011.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00011.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00039.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242501280800_00039.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203150800_00125.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242501280800_00125.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203160800_00272.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242503140900_00272.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312130900_00038.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020900_00038.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00038.pdf

Test Method(s)
C109-C311 T106

Test Description

Mortar Compressive Strength - (Pozzolan), (Cement)

Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 12/13/2023 3 12/12/2026  9734242312130900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/4/2022 4/3/2026 9734242204040800 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C187 T129 Req. Wtr. for Nrm. Consist. - (Pozzolan), (Cement)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 1/24/2024 1/23/2027  9734242401240900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/5/2022 4/4/2026  9734242204050930 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C215 Resonant Frequencies of Concrete
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 3/16/2022 4 3/15/2026 9734242203160800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C183 R71 Sampling and Amount of Testing
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 1/31/2024 1/30/2027  9734242401310900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/2/2025 4/1/2029  9734242504020900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 2/24/2023 2/23/2027  9734242302241100 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C172 R60 Sampling Freshly Mixed Concrete
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 4 1/16/2028  9734242504150800 View
94 Moore, John jmoore01 4292 4/18/2022 4 4/17/2026 9734242204210930 View
94 Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/23/2025 4 4/22/2029 9734242504230830



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312130900_00004.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204040800_00004.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00004.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401240900_00032.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204050930_00032.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00032.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203160800_00185.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401310900_00030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020900_00030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242302241100_00030.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00027.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210930_00027.pdf

Test Method(s)

Test Description

C143 T119 Slump
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
94  Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 4 1/16/2028  9734242504150800 View
94 Moore, John jmoore01 4292 4/18/2022 4/17/2026 9734242204210930 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/23/2025 4/22/2029  9734242504230830
Test Method(s) Test Description
C114-C311 T105 Sulfur Triox. - (Reference), (Pozzolan), (Cement)
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 9/10/2024 9/10/2027  9734242409100800 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 3/10/2023 3/9/2027  9734242303100900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C1064 T309 Temperature
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. SampleID View Checklist
94 Gittings, Daniel D. dgitting 3428 1/17/2024 1/16/2028 9734242504150800 View
94  Moore, John jmoore01 4292 4/18/2022 4/17/2026  9734242204210930 View
94  Salgado, Daniel dsalgado 4005 4/23/2025 4/22/2029  9734242504230830
Test Method(s) Test Description
C266 T154 Time Set Gillmore
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 1/24/2024 1/23/2027  9734242401240900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/2/2025 4/1/2029 9734242504020900 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View
Test Method(s) Test Description
C191 T131 Time Set Vicat
Lab ID Technician Name Tech. UID Tech. Cert. No. LastEval. Dt. Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID View Checklist
92  Bennett, Alexandria J. abennett 0112 1/24/2024 3 1/23/2027  9734242401240900 View
92  Crouse, Danna dcrouse 0048 4/5/2022 4 4/4/2026 9734242204050930 View
92  Long, Christopher clong 0085 1/5/2023 4 1/4/2027  9734242301050800 View



http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00024.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210930_00024.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409100800_00018.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242303100900_00018.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00018.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504150800_00003.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204210930_00003.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401240900_00037.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242504020900_00037.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00037.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242401240900_00033.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242204050930_00033.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242301050800_00033.pdf

Test Method(s)

C1231
Lab ID

Technician Name

94
94
94

Gittings, Daniel D.

Moore, John
Salgado, Daniel

Test Description

Unbonded Cylinder Caps (7000 psi and below)

Tech. UID

Tech. Cert. No.

dgitting
jmoore01

dsalgado

3428
4292
4005

Last Eval. Dt.  Freq.(Yrs.) NextEval. Dt. Sample ID
3/16/2022 4 3/15/2026 9734242203160800
9/27/2024 3 9/27/2027 9734242409270900
12/12/2023 4 12/11/2027 9734242312121330

View Checklist
View
View

View


http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242203160800_00022.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242409270900_00022.pdf
http://www.odot.org/materials/C97001_WEB_REP/EVALD_CLAB_TECHS/FNL_EVAL_CLISTS/9734242312121330_00022.pdf

